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Preferred Caterers 
 
 

Christiani’s VIP Catering & Events 
Peter Worsham 

Des Moines, Iowa  
(515) 287-3169 

peter@christianiscatering.com 
www.christianiscatering.com 

 
Gateway Market Catering 

Kelly Crosby, Catering Coordinator 
Des Moines, Iowa,  

(515) 422-5108 
kcrosby@gatewaymarket.com 

www.gatewaymarket.com/catering 
 

Great Caterers of Iowa 
Joni Bell, Owner 

Pleasant Hill, Iowa  
(515) 264-8765 

joni@greatcaterersofiowa.com 
www.greatcaterersofiowa.com 

 
Hy-Vee, Inc. – North 

Michael Clark, Catering Coordinator 
Ankeny, Iowa  

(515) 964-0900 
1022cateringmgr@hy-vee.com 

 
Hy-Vee, Inc. – South 

Jill Howard, Catering Coordinator 
Ankeny, Iowa  

(515) 963-3130 
1023cateringmgr@hy-vee.com 

 
Jethro’s BBQ Lake House 

Mindy Kuehl, General Manager 
Ankeny, Iowa  

(515) 289-4444 
mindy.kuehl@jethrosbbq.com 
www.jethrosdesmoines.com 

 
Lidderdale Country Store 
Bill Stork/Brad Stork, Owners 

Lidderdale, Iowa  
(712) 822-5322 

lcs@westianet.net 
www.LidderdaleCountryStore.com 

 

 
 

Los Charros Mexican Restaurant 
Sergio Hermosillo 

Ankeny, Iowa  
(515) 964-4264 

loscharrosexpress@gmail.com 
www.loscharrosankeny.com 

 
Main Street Café & Bakery 

Leigha Dullard, Catering Manager 
Ankeny, Iowa  

(515) 964-1633 
 service@mainstreetcafeandbakery.com 

www.mainstreetcafeandbakery.com 

 
Rolling Smoke Barbeque 

Hanna Burkle 
Des Moines, Iowa  

(515)339-9020 
rsbarbeque@icloud.com 

www.rollingsmokebbque.com 
 

 
People’s Choice Award Winner 2018! 

Tasteful Dinners/Tasteful Catering 
Ric Kerr, Owner/Executive Chef 

Ankeny, Iowa  
(515)965-3324 

ric.kerr@tastefuldinners.com 
www.tastefuldinners.com 

 
 

The Girls Catering 
Ashley Hecker & Linda Janson 

Des Moines, Iowa  
(515) 577-8989 

thegirlscatering@gmail.com 
www.thegirlscatering.com 

 
 

Yanni’s Grill & Vineyard 
Ozzy Ochoa 

Ankeny, Iowa  
(515) 965-7802 

ozzy@yannisgrill.com 
www.yannisgrill.com 
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